
pink cookie, with 
homemade raspberry jam

(Gluten) 271 kcal

Blackforest
milk and dark chocolate 

cookie, soft dark 
chocolate ganache
(Gluten, Soya) 299 kcal

Cookies

Coffees & Chocolates

Add-ons: additional toppings and flavours

Vegan Marshmallow

Whipped Plant Cream

Flavoured syrups

plant-based milk choices: oat, coconut   

Shakes & Softs

Bottled Water 
Al Ain Still (330ml)

Al Ain Sparkling (330ml)

 
Soft Drinks
Pepsi / Diet Pepsi
7up / Diet 7up
Miranda

1 for 16.00 | 3 for 45.00 | 6 for 80.00 | 12 for 150.00

Floozie Shakes (Gluten)

creamy oat milk over ice,  
topped with whipped cream

Choose your flavour:
Salted Pistachio (Nuts)
Tropical Creme
Strawberry
Chocolate

Make it Dirty: Add a shot of espresso

fudge cookie, dark 
chocolate, sour  
cherry compote

(Gluten Free, Soya) 323 kcal

All our cookies are 100% vegan. If you have any food allergy or intolerance, please let us know when placing your order.
All prices are in AED and inclusive of 10% service charge & 5% VAT

Hot / Iced

Espresso 			        

Americano

Latte

Flat White

Cappuccino

Signature Hot Chocolate

BECOME A FLOOZIE

Fudge cookie pieces
Chocolate ice-cream

Choc chunks
Fudge Sauce

Ice-Cream Sundaes

Choc Fudge Rasp RippleSnickers

AED 24

Peanut butter cookie pieces
Vanilla ice cream

Salted peanut praline
Caramel sauce

Vanilla Ice-cream
Raspberry jam

Pink cookie pieces  
Dried raspberry

Add any whole cookie for only AED 12

Chocolate ChunkCelebration 
vanilla cookie,  

speculoos cream
(Gluten, Soya) 345 kcal

Cinnamon Crunch Fudge Brownie Monthly SpecialPB & J Pecan Pie
butterscotch cookie, 
silky date caramel
(Gluten, Nuts) 309 kcal

peanut butter cookie, 
homemade raspberry jam
(Gluten Free, Peanuts) 348 kcal

fudge cookie, milk 
chocolate ganache

(Soya, Gluten, Nuts) 215 kcal

Seasonal flavours created 
by Chef Kimberly

(Ask for allergens)
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We take every care and attention to identify the allergens that are in our ingredients, but unfortunately it is not possible to guarantee that any product is 100% free 
from any allergen. Weights stated are approximate uncooked weights. Calorific information and nutritional data is taken from information provided by suppliers and 

manufacturers and spot-checked using laboratory testing. We do not take any responsibility for the environmental footprint of this menu.


